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Murphy v. Carpenter:
Overview and Implications

Tribal Criminal Justice Systems within the
Former Indian Territory
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TRIBAL JURISDICTIONS IN OKLAHOMA
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THE CHICKASAW NATION - LIGHTHORSE POLICE
CROSS-DEPUTIZATION JURISDICTIONS

OTHER CROSS-DEPUTIZATIONS:
SEMINOLE COUNTY
ASHER POLICE DEPT.
DISTRICT #6 - DA'S OFFICE
DISTRICT #22 - DA’s OFFICE
OkLAHOMA BUREAU OF NARCOTICS

CHOCTAW NATION

MaADILL ISD CAMPUS POLICE
ECU CAmMPUS POLICE

MURRAY STATE CAMPUS POLICE
BUREAU OF INDIAN AFFAIRS
LEXINGTON POLICE DEPT.

PROJECTION: NAD 1983 - UTM ZONE 14N

Sources: LISHTHORSE Pouce,
GEOSPATIAL INFORMATION

BASE MAP: DEM 10M, HILLEHADE 10M

CRrROSS-DEPUTIZED CITY

l':_-—l CROSS-DEPUTIZED COUNTY
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BAL JUSTICE SYSTEMS TODAY

e Five Tribes represent over 750,000 tribal citizens
roughout the US.

e Chickasaw Nation has over 68,000 citizens today.

: e Five Tribes have common interests and formed the
‘lter -tribal Council of the Five Civilized Tribes in 1949.
enerally, each of the Five Tribes has its own separate
upreme Court with lower courts.

pecialized courts such as tribal healing to wellness courts
1d peacemaking courts have been developed.
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BAL JUSTICE SYSTEMS TODAY

urrently, 4 of the Five Tribes exercise special domestic
Ience criminal jurisdiction under VAWA 2013.

here are 5 tribal bar associations representing the
herokee, Muscogee (Creek), Choctaw, Seminole and

hickasaw Nations which provide various levels of
versight, ethics enforcement and legal education
oportunities to members of the tribal bar associations.

s
R RS i — 0 I

.

- - - o
|




HICKASAW CRIMINAL JUSTICE

Irrently, LPD has cross-deputation agreements with
~/ counties

29 municipalities

1 state agency

- BIA

-9 other agencies, including local DA's offices, ECU
all Contracts; 2 Part-time Judges;

erage of 65 criminal cases filed per year




County

Bryan

Carter

Coal

Garvin

Grady

Jefferson

Johnston

Love

Marshall

McClain

Murray

Pontotoc

Stephens

2016

Felony #
892
801

94
610
443

44
139

357
273
539
298
762
558

Misdemeanor #
1005
1276
79
510
870

132
320
732
417
582
445
1071
564
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KEY TAKEAWAYS

veraging Law Enforcement Resources

averaging Other Tribal Resources (CLEET)

aximize Cross-Deputation Agreements

tilize Expanded Definition of Peace Officers and Powers

nd Allies Within State Agencies and State Courts
nd Allies Within Federal Agencies and USAO (SAUSA)
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